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722 Aledo

Casimir, Raynald <rcasimir@coralgables.com>
Sun 9/24/2023 3:28 PM
To:​Bell-Llewellyn, Deena <dbell@coralgables.com>;​Beaudry, Robin <rbeaudry@coralgables.com>​
Cc:​Loar, Antoine <aloar@coralgables.com>;​Sheppard, Terri <tsheppard@coralgables.com>;​Schwartz, Lynn
<lschwartz@coralgables.com>​
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Good Evening 

A complaint was recently received regarding a tree adorned with orchids pinned to its trunk. I am
investigating the matter to determine if this activity complies with local ordinances and regulations.
Our priority is to ensure the well-being of both the tree and the environment. I reached out to the
homeowner, and he informed me that he had indeed been in contact with someone from the Public
Works department and they said it wasn’t a problem. However, he did not specify the individual he
spoke to during their conversation.
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